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Cha-Ching Division

TEAM

Bernie's Bonediggers
THUNDERBOLTS
Bondo's Falcons
Bully Porters

Nutcracker Division

TEAM

Harvester of Sorrow
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Smokin'

Hotlanta Gal
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Bonecrusher Division

TEAM

w

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 11

DePriest's Destroyers
White Tiger
Pot Bellyd Pigs

10
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Ballbasher$ Division

TEAM

Killer Whales
Green Bombers
MUSCLE MILK!
Hanyaks

Pirahna Division
TEAM

Distributor of Pain!!!

All Liquored Up

Sons of Spartacus

Red Raiders

Goalbuster Division

TEAM
GENTLEMAN JACK
JD's TD Machine
Tweety Twisters

60 Minute-Men
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High Octane Division

TEAM

Johnny Rebs

Dan Z's Panzies
Spartans

Pigskin Witchdoctors

Tornado Alley Division

TEAM

Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE
Shawnee Shotmakers
Chief Shea
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Blitz Conference

PCT
0.778
0.667
0.333
0.222

o oood

PCT
0.667
0.556
0.472
0.278

oOr oo+

PCT
0.611
0.556
0.500
0.444

o oood

Black & Blue Conference

PCT
0.556
0.500
0.389
0.333

o oood

PCT
0.639
0.611
0.389
0.389

o oor d

PCT
0.833
0.611
0.556
0.444

Shake 'N'

o oood

PCT
0.583
0.389
0.389
0.306

P O or -

PCT
0.889
0.667
0.389
0.222

o oood

PF
2177.60
1940.70
1835.80
1628.60

PF
2108.40
1821.20
2034.20
1759.60

PF
1987.00
2081.60
1938.10
1772.80

PF
1863.90
1803.40
1798.40
1721.40

PF
2054.40
1950.30
1795.50
1654.70

PF
2267.70
1935.60
2042.50
1789.10

PA
1768.60
1861.40
1946.20
1990.00

PA
1882.50
1822.30
1928.50
1932.40

PA
1907.20
1985.40
1989.60
1839.40

PA
1788.40
1926.40
2016.50
2005.00

PA
1773.20
1869.00
1955.60
1939.10

PA
1788.00
1745.50
1922.70
2063.40

CONF

CONF
10-4-0
7-7-0
6-8-0
3-11-0

CONF
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Bake Conference

PF
1997.40
1806.70
1745.30
1650.10

PF
2333.30
2078.60
1497.40
1791.10

PA
1967.10
1950.90
1948.90
1873.10

PA
1778.10
1909.80
1740.00
1909.20

CONF
12-2-0
10-4-0
6-8-0
3-11-0

DIVISION

DIVISION
4-2-0

4-2-0
2-4-0
2-4-0
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3-3-0
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6-0-0

4-2-0
2-4-0
0-6-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 2

STREAK
Lost 4
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 9
Won 5
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 4
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Air Assault Division

TEAM W L
Billy Yanks 13 5
Wolverines 9 9
There be Dragons 8 10
Missouri Mules 4 14
Goindeep...er Division
TEAM W L
Parrot Heads 11 7
Hairy Chicken Legs 11 7
Lucky Smurfs 10 8
Dirty Underwear Gang 9 9
Glorygrabber$ Division
TEAM W L
B Attitudes 11 7
Bisp 8 10
Savage Beastmaster 6 12
Trench Warfare 2 16
Goliath Division

TEAM W L
SCREAMING EAGLES 16 2
Pale Aliens 12 6
Zisler's Panzies 7 11
Miller Time 4 14

PCT
0.722
0.500
0.444
0.222

o oood

PF
2104.00
1977.80
1962.10
1852.10

PA
1878.90
1966.80
1882.20
2055.30

CONF
10-4-0
8-6-0
6-8-0
4-10-0

Pain & Suffering Conference

PCT
0.611
0.611
0.556
0.500

o oood

PCT
0.611
0.444
0.333
0.111

o oood

PCT
0.889
0.667
0.389
0.222

o oood

PF
1988.40
1986.10
1960.80
1888.30

PF
1890.00
2130.40
1582.70
1433.50

PF
2310.10
2011.30
1821.60
1643.30

PA
1752.50
1926.10
1923.20
1898.90

PA
1807.80
1929.80
1827.10
2025.80

PA
1732.00
1802.30
2012.40
2060.40

CONF

CONF
13-1-0
11-3-0
5-9-0
3-11-0

DIVISION
3-3-0

5-1-0
1-5-0
3-3-0

DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 4
Won 6
Won 1
Lost 6
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Total Points

TEAM

DePriest's Destroyers
Harvester of Sorrow
Bernie's Bonediggers
THUNDERBOLTS
Smokin'

Bondo's Falcons
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
White Tiger
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Hotlanta Gal

Bully Porters

TEAM

GENTLEMAN JACK
Tweety Twisters
Distributor of Pain!!!
Green Bombers
JD's TD Machine
MUSCLE MILK!

All Liquored Up
Killer Whales

60 Minute-Men
Sons of Spartacus
Red Raiders
Hanyaks

TEAM

Rub it & Smoke it
Billy Yanks

MEAN MACHINE
Wolverines

Johnny Rebs

There be Dragons
Missouri Mules

Dan Z's Panzies
Spartans

Chief Shea
Shawnee Shotmakers
Pigskin Witchdoctors

TEAM

SCREAMING EAGLES
Bisp

Dirty Underwear Gang
Pale Aliens

Parrot Heads

Lucky Smurfs

Hairy Chicken Legs

B Attitudes

Zisler's Panzies

Miller Time

Savage Beastmaster

Blitz Conference
PTS

1975.50
1964.20
1935.40
1915.90
1874.80
1865.80
1855.10
1803.00
1700.50
1699.10
1597.80
1460.30

Black & Blue Conference
PTS

2172.70
2019.40
1900.00
1838.90
1835.30
1821.90
1799.30
1690.40
1649.70
1604.80
1597.30
1570.70

Shake 'N' Bake Conference
PTS

2181.80
2025.10
1946.80
1932.10
1881.60
1855.50
1717.30
1713.30
1692.10
1660.20
1595.70
1504.00

Pain & Suffering Conference
PTS

2140.40
1952.10
1923.60
1911.90
1894.40
1879.50
1799.50
1747.50
1725.60
1581.90
1508.50
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Trench Warfare 1460.30
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